type:BFL281
LINEAR T5 FLUORESCENT
low profile T5 fluorescent fixture
SPECIFICATIONS |
a
rc
h
it

UL and ULC listed for dry and damp locations �
IBEW �
        NOTE: Includes program rapid start ballast except for 8W and 13W models
          which includes an instant start ballast.
0
2
.2
0
1
1
A | 27
SPECIFICATION / ORDER FORMAT DIMENSIONAL INFO.
model no.                   voltage        wiring method         options                                                                lamp                              overall length
   BFL281-6 /120 Dimming - (consult factory) 6w T5 9-3/16"
    BFL281-8 /277 /DL - damp location 8w T5 12-13/16"
    BFL281-13 /UNV /RS /CU - custom finish  (consult factory) 13w T5 21-1/4"
    BFL281-14 14w T5 22-1/2"
    BFL281-21 21w T5 34-1/4"
    BFL281-28 28w T5 46-1/16"
    BFL281-35 35w T5 57-15/16"
    BFL281-24 24w T5 HO 22-1/2"
    BFL281-39 39w T5 HO 34-1/4"
    BFL281-54 54w T5 HO 46-1/16"
    BFL281-80 80w T5 HO 57-15/16"
type:BFL281  |  ACCESSORIES
a
rc
h